IMMEUBLE RESIDENTIEL

"EMPEREUR 1"
A ETTELBRUTCK

NIVEAU: 3e ETAGE

Appartement: 3-09
Surface: * 133.5 m?

Séjour:
Cuisine:
Réserve:
Wec:

Sdd:

Sdb:
Dressing:
Chambre 1:
Chambre 2:
Chambre 2:

Terrasse:
Terrasse:
Verdure:

41.0 m?
9.5 m?
1.5 m?
2.0 m?
4.5 m?
7.0 m?
9.0 m2
13.0 m?

11.0 m?
13.5 m?
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9.0 m?
36.5 m?
55.5 m?
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14, rue de la Gare
L-7535 Mersch
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g*p muller architectes

échelle: 1:100

1, Montée de Clausen
L-1343 Luxembourg
Tél.: (352) 46 05 37 -1
Fax: (352) 47 18 60
gp@mullerarchitectes.lu
www.mullerarchitectes.lu



